8:30 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:30 pm

Schedule of Events

NASA EPSCoR Technical Interchange Meeting

September9, 2016

Host: Marshall Space Flight Center

Registration
(Breakfast Provided)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

NASA EPSCoR in a Nutshell

Success Stories — Alabama

Networking Break

Research Collaboration Opportunities with NASA
Marshall

Marshall’s Areas of Concentration — Breakout Tables

Lunch
(Provided)

Marshall’s Areas of Concentration — Breakout Tables
(Continues)

Tour —US Space and Rocket Center (Optional)

Dismiss

Dr. Frank Six, University
Affairs Officer, MSFC

Crystal Bassett, Program
Coordinator, NASA
EPSCoR

Dr. John C. Gregory,
Director, AL NASA
EPSCoR

Dr. L. Dale Thomas,
Professor and Eminent
Scholar in Systems
Engineering, UAH



