## **Schedule of Events**

## NASA EPSCoR Technical Interchange Meeting September 9, 2016

**Host: Marshall Space Flight Center** 

8:30 am	Registration (Breakfast Provided)	
9:00 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Dr. Frank Six, University Affairs Officer, MSFC
9:10 am	NASA EPSCoR in a Nutshell	Crystal Bassett, Program Coordinator, NASA EPSCoR
9:30 am	Success Stories – Alabama	Dr. John C. Gregory, Director, AL NASA EPSCoR
9:40 am	Networking Break	2, 555.1
10:00 am	Research Collaboration Opportunities with NASA Marshall	Dr. L. Dale Thomas, Professor and Eminent Scholar in Systems Engineering, UAH
10:10 am	Marshall's Areas of Concentration – Breakout Tables	
11:30 am	Lunch (Provided)	
12:30 pm	Marshall's Areas of Concentration – Breakout Tables (Continues)	
2:00 pm	Tour – US Space and Rocket Center (Optional)	
3:30 pm	Dismiss	